KODAK IMOUSE Q90 WIRELESS PRESENTER WITH BUILT-IN LASER POINTER & TIMER



POWERFUL LASER POINTER & TIMER

The Kodak IMOUSE Q90 is a wireless presenter with built-in laser pointer and timer. Perhaps the greatest feature about the IMOUSE Q90 is it's built-in timer which helps you keeping track of how much time you have left in your presentation. The built-in motion sensor allows waving the mouse in air and the mouse pointer will move according to the waving motion, enabling you to have computer control from anywhere in the room. It's power laser pointer is bright and easy to see, providing more engagement between you and the audience. Last but no least, its compatibility with multiple different popular software for presentation makes it a great presenting peripheral companion.

- Wireless **Technology**



Universal Compatibility



Compatibility



Multiple Software Powerful Laser **Pointer**

- 2.4GHz Wireless Technology
- Class II Laser Rated
- Versatility and Convenience
- Built-in Timer and Motion Sensor





KODAK IMOUSE Q90 WIRELESS PRESENTER WITH BUILT-IN LASER POINTER & TIMER

SPECIFICATIONS	
Wireless Technology	2.4GHz Wireless
Wireless Range	Up to 65 feet (20 meters)
Laser Safety Class	Class II
Laser Power Output	5 mW at maximum
Laser Beam Distance	Up to 656 feet (200 meters)
Wavelength	650 ± 5 nm
Battery	2 x AAA battery
Working Voltage	3.0V
Hand Orientation	Universal (Right & Left)
Buttons	9 Buttons (Timer, Laser, Left/Right Click, Scroll Wheel/Middle Button, Page Up & Down, Laser Button, SlideShow)
Dimension	5.08 (L) x 1.50 (W) x 1.14 in (129 x 38 x 29 mm)
Weight	1.76 oz. (50g, excluding battery)
System Requirements	Windows XP SP3/Vista/7/8.1/10, Android 4.3 or above
Connectivity Interface	An Available USB Port for USB Receiver
Supplied Contents	IMOUSE Q90 x1, USB Receiver x1, AAA Battery x2, Quick Start Guide x 1

Item	Product Description	UPC	Package Dim.	Package Weight	Master Carton Qty
Kodak IMOUSE Q90	Wireless Presenter with Built-in Laser Pointer & Timer	783750100397	8.2" x 5.9 " x 2.7"	0.34 lbs	10/40

© 2019 Adesso, Inc. The Kodak trademark, logo and trade dress are used under license from Kodak. All Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice.







